

Sri Indu Institute of Engineering & Technology

Recognized Under 2(f) of UGC Act 1956 Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad. Main Road, Sheriguda, Ibrahimpatnam, R.R. Dist. 501 510. Campus Ph:9640590999, 9347187999, 8096951507.

https://siiet.ac.in

Students undertaking Internship/ Field work

Academic Year 2019-2020

SI. No.	Title of the collaborative activity	Name of the collaborating / linking agency with contact details	Name of the participant	Year of collaboration	Duration
1	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	N HARIKRISHNA	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
2	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	KATKURI SANDEEP	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
3	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	I SRILEKHA	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
4	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	GADI SUCHARITHA	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
5	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	G MAHATMA	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019

6	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	A SAI KUMAR	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
7	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	G AKHILA	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
8	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	G HARIKA	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
9	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	D NAGARAJU	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
10	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	B DURGA	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
11	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	N PRADEEP RAO	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
12	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	BATANI MAHENDER	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
13	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	BOKKA SWETHA	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
14	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	V NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019

15	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	K RUCHITHA	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
16	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	G CHANDRA HASAN REDDY	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019
17	INTERNSHIP	HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY AND SEWERAGE BOARD.	DONTHA MANASI	2019-2020	20-10-2019 to 27-10-2019